
Giocatori Caram. 
Distanza 

Punti
Somma 

Punteggio
Punti

Scarto 
Punti

Punti 
Teorici

FERRARA GIUSEPPE 80 160 2 117
GALLO GIUSEPPE 20 43 0 -117
TORRE CARMELO 20 160 2 10
ORRU' ANTONIO 70 150 0 -10
DE FRANCESCHI GIUSEPPE 80 160 2 80
DESSI' SERGIO 40 80 0 -80
SABA ROBERTO 80 137 0 -23
SORRENTINO EMANUEL 75 160 2 23
GAIOTTI FABIO 60 157 0 -3
GAROZZO ANDREA 80 160 2 3
VILLASANTA EMANUELE 55 160 2 28
CATALANO ANTONIO 80 132 0 -28
BARDARE' FRANCESCO 80 160 2 28
ROMEO GAETANO 47 132 0 -28
MAGNANO ALBERTO 80 115 0 -45
MAGNANO GIUSEPPE 35 160 2 45

Giocatori Caram. 
Distanza 

Punti
Somma 

Punteggio
Punti

Scarto 
Punti

Punti 
Teorici

FERRARA GIUSEPPE 80 160 2 77 0
TORRE CARMELO 35 83 0 -77 0
DE FRANCESCHI GIUSEPPE 17 129 0 -31 0
SORRENTINO EMANUEL 16 160 2 31 0
GAROZZO ANDREA 16 160 2 63 0
VILLASANTA EMANUELE 3 97 0 -63 0
BARDARE' FRANCESCO 11 135 0 -25 0
MAGNANO GIUSEPPE 24 160 2 25 0

Giocatori Caram. 
Distanza 

Punti
Somma 

Punteggio
Punti

Scarto 
Punti

Punti 
Teorici

FERRARA GIUSEPPE 16 160 2 13 0
SORRENTINO EMANUEL 8 147 0 -13 0
GAROZZO ANDREA 14 160 2 28 0
MAGNANO GIUSEPPE 16 132 0 -28 0

Giocatori Caram. 
Distanza 

Punti
Somma 

Punteggio
Punti

Scarto 
Punti

Punti 
Teorici

FERRARA GIUSEPPE 12 112 0 -48 0
GAROZZO ANDREA 16 160 2 48 0

VINCE

BIATHLON INDIVIDUALE

QUARTI DI FINALE

SEMIFINALI

FINALE

GAROZZO ANDREA

OTTAVI DI FINALE


